Machine Prices and SpecificationsPrices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices Effective January 1, 2020
ZERO TURN-4 SERIES REVISED MAY 18, 2020
Machine Prices and Specifications Prices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice2  |  ZT1
ESTATE SERIES – 3
Deck Size 49”, 55”, and 61”
Engine Options Kohler 7000 Series, Kawasaki FS 651, Kohler 7000 Series+PRO Filtration

**Engines are rated at 3600 RPM per SAE J1940 Gross
***Approved for use on US Forest Service Lands
HOW TO ORDER:
The Bush Hog® HDE-3 Zero Turn Mower comes standard with turf tires and is available with a choice of 6 engine/deck
combinations with 2 seat selections. You must order from Group 1 and Group 2 to receive a complete Zero Turn Mower.
Add all prices for a total list price.
Freight NOT included in list price
LIMITE
D AVAI
LABIL
ITY
Machine Prices and SpecificationsPrices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice ZT2  |  3
HDE-3 SERIES ZERO TURN MOWER
BASE UNIT SELECTION
Model Number Description Ship Wt. List Price ($US)
HDE2049KT3 20HP, Kohler KT715, 49” Deck 900 lb. $6,832
HDE2249FS3 22HP, Kawasaki, FS651, 49” Deck 900 lb. $6,988
HDE2255FS3 22HP, Kawasaki, FS651, 55” Deck 900 lb. $7,001
HDE2555KP3 25HP, Kohler 7000 Series + Pro Filtration, 55” Deck 900 lb. $6,917
HDE2261FS3 22HP, Kawasaki, FS651, 61” Deck 900 lb. $7,088
HDE2561KP3 25HP, Kohler 7000 Series + Pro Filtration, 61” Deck 900 lb. $7,004
GROUP 2 SEAT SELECTION
Model Number Description Ship Wt. List Price ($US)
50081243 Non-Suspension Seat with Isolator Kit 22 lb. $333
50081221 Full-Suspension Seat 50 lb. $621
OPTIONS / SHIPPED SEPARATELY
Model Number Description List Price ($US)
50049014 Mulching Kit for 49” Deck (Includes mulching blades)  $225
50048625 Mulching Kit for 55” Deck (Includes mulching blades) $260
50048626 Mulching Kit for 61” Deck (Includes mulching blades) $295
50077277 Bar Tire 23 x 10.50 x 12 $332
50078343 HD Series Zero Turn Canopy Kit $430
50079750 Seat Platform Isolator Kit (Below Serial Number 1HGLR1190700041)  $75
50080566 Assist Handle Kit $53
50080564 Run Flat Front Tire Kit (2 wheels/tires)  $202
50080572 5 Gallon Bucket Holder Kit (Bucket not included) $53
50080600 String Trimmer Holder Kit  $85
50080783 LED Light Kit $96
Grass Collection System Contact PECO at 1-800-438-5823 for pricing and availability information
LIMITE
D AVAI
LABIL
ITY
Machine Prices and Specifications Prices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice4  |  ZT3
COMMERCIAL SERIES – 3
Deck Size 61”
Engine Options Kohler 7000 Series+PRO Filtration, Kawasaki FS691
Drive System Hydro-Gear® ZT3400™ Dual Hydrostats
Front Axle Fixed
Brakes Hydraulic Braking, Disc-Type Parking Brake
Steering Motor Control Dampened Twin Levers, Adjustable Fore, Aft and Vertically
Front Caster Tires 13 x 6.5-6 – 4-Ply Tubeless
Drive Tires 23 x 10.50-12 Turf (Bar Type Optional)
Speed Infinitely Variable 0-10 mph Forward, 0-4 mph Reverse
Blade Tip Speed 18,000 fpm
Controls Electronic Control Module w/Keyless Start and System Monitoring and Soft-Start PTO Engage
Features Molded-in Large Beverage Holder and Storage Tray, Tethered Gas Tank Cap, Electronic Control Module
PTO Electromagnetic Clutch Rated at 200 ft lbs
Fuel Capacity 8-Gallon Single-Center Mounted Tank
Standard Seat Deluxe High-Back, Vinyl Full-Suspension Seat with Flip-Up Armrests, Operator Weight Adjustment,

**Engines are rated at 3600 RPM per SAE J1940 Gross
***Approved for use on US Forest Service Lands
HOW TO ORDER:
The Bush Hog® HDE-4 Series Zero Turn Mower is available with a choice of 6 engine/deck combinations with 2 tire
packages, and 2 seat selections. You must order from Group 1, Group 2 and Group 3 to receive a complete Zero Turn
Mower. Add all prices for a total list price.
Freight IS included in list price
Prices Revised Effective May 18, 2020
Machine Prices and SpecificationsPrices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice ZT8  |  9
HDE-4 SERIES ZERO TURN MOWER
BASE UNIT SELECTION
Model Number Description Ship Wt. List Price ($US)
HDE2049KT4 20HP, Kohler, KT715, 49” Deck 900 lb. $7,126
HDE2249FS4 22HP, Kawasaki, FS615, 49” Deck 900 lb. $7,282
HDE2255FS4 22HP, Kawasaki, FS651, 55” Deck 900 lb. $7,295
HDE2555KP4 25HP, Kohler 7000 Series + Pro Filtration, 55” Deck 900 lb. $7,411
HDE2261FS4 22HP, Kawasaki, FS651, 61” Deck 900 lb. $7,382
HDE2561KP4 25HP, Kohler 7000 Series + Pro Filtration, 61” Deck 900 lb. $7,498
GROUP 2 TIRE SELECTION
Model Number Description List Price ($US)
50077276 Turf Tire 23 x 10.50 x 12 $222
50077277 Bar Tire 23 x 10.50 x 12 $405
GROUP 3 SEAT SELECTION
Model Number Description Ship Wt. List Price ($US)
50081243 Non-Suspension Seat with Isolator Kit 22 lb. $355
50081221 Full-Suspension Seat 50 lb. $643
OPTIONS / SHIPPED SEPARATELY
Model Number Description List Price ($US)
50049014 Mulching Kit for 49” Deck (Includes mulching blades)  $225
50048625 Mulching Kit for 55” Deck (Includes mulching blades) $260
50048626 Mulching Kit for 61” Deck (Includes mulching blades) $295
50079750 Seat Platform Isolator Kit (Below Serial Number 1HGLR1190700041)  $75
50080566 Assist Handle Kit (HDE-3 and earlier) $53
50081509 Assist Handle Kit (HDE-4) $53
50080564 Run Flat Front Tire Kit (2 wheels/tires)  $202
50080572 5 Gallon Bucket Holder Kit (Bucket not included) $53
50080600 String Trimmer Holder Kit (HDE-3 and earlier)  $85
50081552 String Trimmer Holder Kit (HDE-4) $85
50080783 LED Light Kit $96
50081559 Front Suspension Kit $249
50081545 Jack and Mount Kit $89
Grass Collection System Contact PECO at 1-800-438-5823 for pricing and availability information
Prices Revised Effective May 18, 2020
HDE-4 SERIES PRICES INCLUDE FREIGHT!
Machine Prices and Specifications Prices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice10  |  ZT9

**Engines are rated at 3600 RPM per SAE J1940 Gross
***Approved for use on US Forest Service Lands
HOW TO ORDER:
The Bush Hog® HDC-4 Zero Turn Mower comes standard with a full-suspension seat and is available with a choice of
2 engine/deck combinations, and 2 tire packages. You must order from Group 1 and Group 2 to receive a complete
Zero Turn Mower. Add all prices for a total list price.
Freight IS included in list price
NEW
for
 2020
Prices Revised Effective May 18, 2020
Machine Prices and SpecificationsPrices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice ZT10  |  11
HDC-4 SERIES ZERO TURN MOWER
BASE UNIT SELECTION
Model Number Description Ship Wt. List Price ($US)
HDC2361FS4 23HP, Kawasaki, FS691, 61” Deck 1,050 lb. $10,274
HDC2561KP4 25HP, Kohler 7000 Series + Pro Filtration, 61” Deck 1,050 lb. $9,864
GROUP 2 TIRE SELECTION
Model Number Description List Price ($US)
50077276 Turf Tire 23 x 10.50 x 12 $222
50077277 Bar Tire 23 x 10.50 x 12 $405
OPTIONS / SHIPPED SEPARATELY
Model Number Description List Price ($US)
50048626 Mulching Kit for 61” Deck (Includes mulching blades) $295
50079750 Seat Platform Isolator Kit (Below Serial Number 1HGGR1190570012) $75
50079748 LED Light Kit  $75
50080566 Assist Handle Kit (HDC-3 and earlier) $53
50081509 Assist Handle Kit (HDC-4) $53
50080564 Run Flat Front Tire Kit (2 wheels/tires) $202
50080572 5 Gallon Bucket Holder Kit (Bucket not included) $53
50080600 String Trimmer Holder Kit (HDC-3 and earlier)  $85
50081552 String Trimmer Holder Kit (HDC-4) $85
50081559 Front Suspension Kit $249
50081545 Jack and Mount Kit $89
Grass Collection System Contact PECO at 1-800-438-5823 for pricing and availability information
Prices Revised Effective May 18, 2020
HDC-4 SERIES PRICES INCLUDE FREIGHT!
Machine Prices and Specifications Prices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice12  |  ZT11
NEW
for
 2020
PROFESSIONAL SERIES – 4
Deck Size 55”, 61” and 73”
Engine Options Kawasaki FX921, Kohler EFI Command Pro
Drive System Hydro-Gear® ZT5400™ Dual Hydrostats
Front Axle Fixed
Brakes Hydraulic Braking, Disc-Type Parking Brake
Steering Motor Control Dampened Twin Levers, Adjustable Fore, Aft and Vertically
Front Caster Tires 13 x 6.5-6 – 4-Ply Tubeless
Drive Tires 24 x 12-12 Radial or Bar Type
Speed Infinitely Variable 0-14 mph Forward, 0-4 mph Reverse
Blade Tip Speed 18,000 fpm
Controls Electronic Control Module w/Keyless Start and System Monitoring and Soft-Start PTO Engage
Features Molded-in Large Beverage Holder and Storage Tray, Tethered Gas Tank Cap, USB Port,
Electronic Control Module, LED Lights, Patent-Pending Front Suspension
PTO Electromagnetic Clutch Rated at 200 ft lbs
Fuel Capacity 8-Gallon Single-Center Mounted Tank
Standard Seat Deluxe High-Back, Vinyl Full-Suspension Seat with Flip-Up Armrests, Operator Weight Adjustment,

**Engines are rated at 3600 RPM per SAE J1940 Gross
***Approved for use on US Forest Service Lands
HOW TO ORDER:
The Bush Hog® HDZ-4 Zero Turn Mower comes standard with a full-suspension seat and is available with a choice of
9 engine/deck combinations and 2 tire packages. You must order from Group 1 and Group 2 to receive a complete
Zero Turn Mower. Add all prices for a total list price.
Freight IS included in list price
Prices Revised Effective May 18, 2020
Machine Prices and SpecificationsPrices Effective January 1, 2020
Prices F.O.B. Selma, Alabama and Subject to Change Without Notice ZT12  |  13
Prices Revised Effective May 18, 2020
HDZ-4 SERIES ZERO TURN MOWER
BASE UNIT SELECTION
Model Number Description Ship Wt. List Price ($US)
HDZ3155FX4 31HP, Kawasaki, FX921, 55” Deck 1,400 lb. $11,705
HDZ3355ECV4 33HP, Kohler EFI Command Pro, 55” Deck 1,400 lb. $12,330
HDZ3855ECV4 38HP, Kohler EFI Command Pro, 55” Deck 1,400 lb. $12,705
HDZ3161FX4 31HP, Kawasaki, FX921, 61” Deck 1,400 lb. $11,999
HDZ3361ECV4 33HP, Kohler EFI Command Pro, 61” Deck 1,400 lb. $12,615
HDZ3861ECV4 38HP, Kohler EFI Command Pro, 61” Deck 1,400 lb. $13,110
HDZ3173FX4 31HP, Kawasaki, FX921, 73” Deck 1,400 lb. $12,397
HDZ3373ECV4 33HP, Kohler EFI Command Pro, 73” Deck 1,400 lb. $13,012
HDZ3873ECV4 38HP, Kohler EFI Command Pro, 73” Deck 1,400 lb. $13,480
GROUP 2 TIRE SELECTION
Model Number Description List Price ($US)
50081550 Radial Tire 24 x 12 x 12 $347
50077279 Bar Tire 24 x 12 x 12 $455
OPTIONS / SHIPPED SEPARATELY
Model Number Description List Price ($US)
50048625 Mulching Kit for 55” Deck (Includes mulching blades) $260
50048626 Mulching Kit for 61” Deck (Includes mulching blades) $295
50052952 Deck Caster Wheel Kit (61” deck only) $176
50080511 Electric Actuator Kit (-2 and higher red models only) $533
50080566 Assist Handle Kit (HDZ-3 and earlier)  $53
50081509 Assist Handle Kit (HDZ-4)  $53
50080564 Run Flat Front Tire Kit (2 wheels/tires) $202
50080573 5 Gallon Bucket Holder Kit (Bucket not included)  $53
50080600 String Trimmer Holder Kit $85
50081559 Front Suspension Kit $249
50081545 Jack and Mount Kit $89
Grass Collection System Contact PECO at 1-800-438-5823 for pricing and availability information
HDZ-4 SERIES PRICES INCLUDE FREIGHT!
Machine Prices and Specifications Prices Effective January 1, 2020
Machine Prices and SpecificationsPrices Effective January 1, 2020
Revised 05/20/2020
APPAREL AND
MERCHANDISE